
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 140b: Masters Women 6  Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 139 Anna DAVIS (Coburg CC) 2:36.355
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.631 25.631 (2)
Lap 2 18.333 43.964 (1)
Lap 3 18.123 1:02.088 (1)
Lap 4 18.509 1:20.598 (1)
Lap 5 18.779 1:39.377 (1)
Lap 6 18.919 1:58.297 (1)
Lap 7 19.023 2:17.320 (1)
Lap 8 19.034 2:36.355 (1)

2. 138 Gabrielle BELZ (Brunswick CC) 2:44.162 +7.807
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.105 25.105 (1)
Lap 2 19.061 44.167 (2)
Lap 3 18.691 1:02.858 (2)
Lap 4 19.009 1:21.867 (2)
Lap 5 19.451 1:41.318 (2)
Lap 6 19.983 2:01.301 (2)
Lap 7 20.692 2:21.994 (2)
Lap 8 22.168 2:44.162 (2)


